Linear  Lighting
CONTENTS
www.rubiconl ight ing.com
Arosa II Proximus Light Frame 40
Surface & Suspension
Light Frame 40
Recessed
600LM

Surface Mount
*All Lumen Outputs Stated Above Are Based A Nominal Output That Included A 10% Light Loss, This Can Vary Depending On The Optic Used.
www.rubiconl ight ing.com Fol low us:
220-240 V 3-Step MacAdam Surface Mounted (SUR)
Suspension Mounted (SUS)
• UV Stable PMMA Opal Diffuser
• Minimum Lumen Maintenance: 5  000h (L 0B10)
CRI 80+
Constant Current
Ordering xample:
Input Power
Powder Coated
Extruded Aluminium
PMMA Opal Diffuser
Product Code Dimensions CRI K W (System) LM (System)
580mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/580/4 0/13W 80+ 13W 2042Lm*4000K
Features:
 Product Name/CRI/Kelvin/Length/Mounting/Luminaire Colour/Wattage (e.g. 80H/80/4000/580/SUS/B/13W)
LED-Modules Colour Consistency Installation Type Material Beam Angle
860mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/860/4 0/19W 80+ 19W 3063Lm*4000K
1180mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/1180/4 0/26W 80+ 26W 4084Lm*4000K
110°
Luminaire Colour
Low Power
1420mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/1420/40 /33W 80+ 33W 5240Lm*4000K
580mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/580/4 0/19W 80+ 19W 2785Lm*4000K
860mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/860/40 /29W 80+ 29W 4178Lm*4000K
1180mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/1180/4 0/38W 80+ 38W 5570Lm*4000K
Medium Power
1420mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/1420/40 /48W 80+ 48W 6963Lm*4000K
Dim
1-10v
Kelvin Options Available:
White (W)
Black (B)
Alu Anodised (A)
(Custom Colours
Available On Request)
3000K
4000K
5000K
Light Frame 80H Surface And Suspension
*All Lumen Outputs Stated Above Are Based A Nominal Output That Included A 10% Light Loss, This Can Vary Depending On The Optic Used.
www.rubiconl ight ing.com
www.rubiconl ight ing.com
Product Code Dimensions CRI K W (System) LM (System)
580mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/580/4 0/24W 80+ 24W 4100Lm*4000K
860mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/860/4 0/36W 80+ 36W 6150Lm*4000K
1180mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/1180/40 /48W 80+ 48W 8200Lm*4000K
High Power
1420mm x 93mm x 80mm 80H/1420/40 /56W 80+ 56W 10250Lm*4000K
Dimensions:
0mm / 8 0mm / 11 0mm / 14 0mm